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James Woods has shared a OneDrive file with you. To view it, click the link below.

Email attachments folder

From:  James Woods (jwoods20@hotmail.com)
Sent: Thu 8/04/16 8:00 AM
To: bryanfortier11@gmail.com (bryanfortier11@gmail.com); Chip Mason (chip.mason@comcast.net); dalefunkyone@aol.com

(dalefunkyone@aol.com); dan donermeyer (reedoner@charter.net); Dan W. Polachek (dan@dwpolachek.com); darryl thomas
(darrylthomas5@aol.com); Dmurph15@msn.com (Dmurph15@msn.com); Harry Reynolds (eajapar@aol.com); Jeff Thibodeau
(jeffthibbs@comcast.net); Jim Galaska (jimgalaska@tridentalloysinc.com); jquenneville3999@charter.net (jquenneville3999@charter.net);
johnbaibak@cox.net (johnbaibak@cox.net); Justin.Fortier@cartamundi.com (Justin.Fortier@cartamundi.com); jim woods
(jwoods00@granbyschoolsma.net); James Woods (jwoods20@hotmail.com); k_nesbitt2001@yahoo.com (k_nesbitt2001@yahoo.com);
Mike Lichwan (dall2288@yahoo.com); Michael Westbrooks (mmjtwestbrooks@comcast.net); paulsamble118@comcast.net
(paulsamble118@comcast.net); Paul Sarno (Paul.Sarno@yahoo.com); rclark6560@comcast.net (rclark6560@comcast.net); Ron Buelow
(rebuelow@comcast.net); Tim Schmitt (tpsbulldog@comcast.net); stephenestee@live.com (stephenestee@live.com); Karen Woods
(kfortin497@aol.com); Landry, Kevin (KevinLandry@europasports.com); Landry, Kevin (KevinLandry@europasports.com); William
Mara (wbmara@hotmail.com); Tfpatriot@yahoo.com (Tfpatriot@yahoo.com); Landry, Kevin (KevinLandry@europasports.com);
Tfpatriot@yahoo.com (Tfpatriot@yahoo.com)

Men,

This is the test for Next Tueday's mee�ng at Rich Clark's Lake Wyola house.

Woods

We will be reviewing CFO test also.

Bring a copy if you have one (cfo test)

Woods 
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